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198804120001
04710

04/12/1988
12:00:00

SENSIBLE
HOUSING

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TOLBERT,
ANN J.

19 774

198806200001
84180

06/20/1988
12:00:00

SENSIBLE
HOUSING

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WADE, PAUL
B. & CATHY

20 431

198807220002
18890

07/22/1988
12:00:00

SENSIBLE
HOUSING

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DAVISTON,
BYRON K. &
DELI

20 727

198802020000
32010

02/02/1988
12:00:00

SENSIBLE
HOUSING

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOFFMAN,
SANDRA
ETAL

19 178

198802020000
32120

02/02/1988
12:00:00

SENSIBLE
HOUSING

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WALDEN,
JAMES &
METT ETAL

19 178

198808230002
53990

08/23/1988
12:00:00

SENSIBLE
HOUSING

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CULBERT,
LINDA D.

20 952


