Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 1988; Name= SENSIBLE HOUSING;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198804120001 04710	04/12/1988 12:00:00	SENSIBLE HOUSING	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TOLBERT, ANN J.	19	774				
198806200001 84180	06/20/1988 12:00:00	SENSIBLE HOUSING	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WADE, PAUL B. & CATHY	20	431				
198807220002 18890	07/22/1988 12:00:00	SENSIBLE HOUSING	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DAVISTON, BYRON K. & DELI	20	727				
198802020000 32010	02/02/1988 12:00:00	SENSIBLE HOUSING	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HOFFMAN, SANDRA ETAL	19	178				
198802020000 32120	02/02/1988 12:00:00	SENSIBLE HOUSING	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WALDEN, JAMES & METT ETAL	19	178				
198808230002 53990	08/23/1988 12:00:00	SENSIBLE HOUSING	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CULBERT, LINDA D.	20	952				